DATA SHEETOL2068
Industrial 30 Volt 4-Channel Differential Power Line Driver
SIMPLY PRECISE
2
SIMPLY PRECISE
Index
1. Overview  .................................................................................................................................  3
2. Applications  ...........................................................................................................................  3

13
SIMPLY PRECISE
8. Ordering key
OL2068
Batch size (pieces) Packaging Ordering-No.
76 loose in a tube 626248-11
1,000 tape & reel 626248-02
2,5000 tape & reel 626248-03
NUMERIK JENA GmbH
Im Semmicht 4
07751 Jena
Germany
Tel.: +49 3641 4728-0
Fax: +49 3641 4728-202
E-Mail: info@numerikjena.de
Technische Änderungen vorbehalten.      ℗ & © NUMERIK JENA GmbH
SIMPLY PRECISE
Version 11 2023